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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 9:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:14.45+0,70 639
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:14.45 37.10

2. SZABO FELTOTHY, Eszter 02 Hungary 1:15.76+0,84 606
50m: 36.39 36.39 100m: 1:15.76 39.37

3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:15.82+0,73 605
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:15.82 39.59

4. GERDEJ, Nija 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:15.98+0,73 601
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:15.98 39.95

5. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.85+0,77 518
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:19.85 42.84

6. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.40+0,85 507
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:20.40 42.39

7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:20.48+0,76 505
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:20.48 43.41

8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:21.37+0,75 489
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:21.37 42.05

9. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 1:21.71+0,78 483
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.71 42.32

10. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:22.19+0,81 475
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:22.19 43.42

11. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:23.23+0,89 457
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:23.23 44.83

12. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.36+0,76 455
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.36 44.36

13. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:24.79+0,82 432
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.79 44.44

14. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:25.16+0,78 427
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:25.16 45.21

15. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:26.05+0,86 413
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:26.05 46.31

16. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.29+0,79 396
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:27.29 46.99

17. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:27.85+0,79 389
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:27.85 47.21

18. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:28.25+0,84 383
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m: 1:28.25 46.12

19. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:28.36+0,87 382
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.36 46.61

20. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:28.47+0,69 380
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:28.47 47.18

21. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:28.54+0,92 379
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:28.54 45.62

22. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 1:28.81+0,82 376
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:28.81 47.35
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.82+0,80 376
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:28.82 47.78

24. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 1:29.30+0,79 370
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:29.30 45.43

25. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.91+0,82 362
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:29.91 47.53

26. ILIC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.66+0,86 353
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:30.66 48.44

27. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:30.95+0,77 350
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:30.95 47.03

28. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:31.01+0,89 349
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:31.01 49.12

29. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:31.36+1,03 345
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:31.36 48.45

30. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.38+0,80 334
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.38 49.00

31. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 1:32.76+0,94 330
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:32.76 50.05

32. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:33.01+1,02 327
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:33.01 49.70

33. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:33.90+0,86 318
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:33.90 49.01

34. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 1:34.69+0,86 310
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:34.69 49.51

35. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 1:35.10+0,72 306
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:35.10 52.35

36. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 1:36.03+0,60 297
50m: 46.77 46.77 100m: 1:36.03 49.26

37. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 1:36.29+0,96 295
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:36.29 50.80

38. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 1:36.85+0,67 290
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:36.85 51.09

39. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:37.64+0,87 283
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:37.64 52.59

40. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.01+0,75 280
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:38.01 52.57

41. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:39.09+1,06 271
50m: 45.88 45.88 100m: 1:39.09 53.21

42. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.15+0,88 270
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:39.15 52.72

43. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.44+0,91 268
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:39.44 52.60

44. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:40.58+0,88 259
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:40.58 52.74

45. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 1:42.46+0,83 245
50m: 48.22 48.22 100m: 1:42.46 54.24

46. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.91+0,84 228
50m: 49.02 49.02 100m: 1:44.91 55.89
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

47. SAVIĆ, Tamara 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:46.49+1,03 218
50m: 50.19 50.19 100m: 1:46.49 56.30

48. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.21+0,73 214
50m: 50.68 50.68 100m: 1:47.21 56.53

49. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.80+0,82 210
50m: 51.61 51.61 100m: 1:47.80 56.19

50. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.74+0,79 205
50m: 52.53 52.53 100m: 1:48.74 56.21

51. GRADIŠNIK, Maša 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:48.80+0,99 204
50m: 49.62 49.62 100m: 1:48.80 59.18

52. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.95+0,92 203
50m: 50.19 50.19 100m: 1:48.95 58.76

53. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.41+0,70 201
50m: 51.56 51.56 100m: 1:49.41 57.85

54. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:53.69+0,74 179
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 1:53.69 58.78

55. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:56.53+0,77 166
50m: 53.43 53.43 100m: 1:56.53 1:03.10

56. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:59.06 156
50m: 57.73 57.73 100m: 1:59.06 1:01.33

57. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:00.69+0,81 150
50m: 58.26 58.26 100m: 2:00.69 1:02.43

58. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:06.49 130
50m: 1:00.48 1:00.48 100m: 2:06.49 1:06.01

59. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.21+0,75 119
50m: 58.77 58.77 100m: 2:10.21 1:11.44

60. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.48+0,96 118
50m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 100m: 2:10.48 1:08.90

D

1. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Minea 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:20.40+0,85 507
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:20.40 42.39

2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:21.37+0,75 489
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:21.37 42.05

3. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 1:21.71+0,78 483
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.71 42.32

4. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:22.19+0,81 475
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:22.19 43.42

5. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:23.23+0,89 457
50m: 38.40 38.40 100m: 1:23.23 44.83

6. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:26.05+0,86 413
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:26.05 46.31

7. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:27.29+0,79 396
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:27.29 46.99

8. FELIZIANI, Giulia 10 SC Hakoah Wien 1:27.85+0,79 389
50m: 40.64 40.64 100m: 1:27.85 47.21

9. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:28.25+0,84 383
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m: 1:28.25 46.12
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 22, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, D

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. HELBL, Lija 10 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:28.47+0,69 380
50m: 41.29 41.29 100m: 1:28.47 47.18

11. KASAGIC, Irina 09 PK Borac 1:28.81+0,82 376
50m: 41.46 41.46 100m: 1:28.81 47.35

12. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:28.82+0,80 376
50m: 41.04 41.04 100m: 1:28.82 47.78

13. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:33.01+1,02 327
50m: 43.31 43.31 100m: 1:33.01 49.70

14. JOJIC, Milica 10 PK Borac 1:35.10+0,72 306
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:35.10 52.35

15. VOGRINČIČ, Taja 10 PK Ljubljana 1:36.85+0,67 290
50m: 45.76 45.76 100m: 1:36.85 51.09

16. GRADIŠNIK, Maša 10 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:48.80+0,99 204
50m: 49.62 49.62 100m: 1:48.80 59.18

C

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.85+0,77 518
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:19.85 42.84

2. ĐURAŠKOVIĆ, Katarina 12 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 1:23.36+0,76 455
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:23.36 44.36

3. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:24.79+0,82 432
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:24.79 44.44

4. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:25.16+0,78 427
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:25.16 45.21

5. VUCINIC, Jasna 11 PVK Buducnost 1:28.54+0,92 379
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:28.54 45.62

6. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.91+0,82 362
50m: 42.38 42.38 100m: 1:29.91 47.53

7. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:30.95+0,77 350
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:30.95 47.03

8. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 1:31.01+0,89 349
50m: 41.89 41.89 100m: 1:31.01 49.12

9. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.38+0,80 334
50m: 43.38 43.38 100m: 1:32.38 49.00

10. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 1:32.76+0,94 330
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:32.76 50.05

11. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:33.90+0,86 318
50m: 44.89 44.89 100m: 1:33.90 49.01

12. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 1:37.64+0,87 283
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:37.64 52.59

13. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:38.01+0,75 280
50m: 45.44 45.44 100m: 1:38.01 52.57

14. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:39.15+0,88 270
50m: 46.43 46.43 100m: 1:39.15 52.72

15. PETROVIC, Natalija 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:39.44+0,91 268
50m: 46.84 46.84 100m: 1:39.44 52.60

16. JANKOV, Vanja 11 PK Arena 2015 1:53.69+0,74 179
50m: 54.91 54.91 100m: 1:53.69 58.78
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

B

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:28.36+0,87 382
50m: 41.75 41.75 100m: 1:28.36 46.61

2. VUKCEVIC, Tea 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:31.36+1,03 345
50m: 42.91 42.91 100m: 1:31.36 48.45

3. UGRENOVIĆ, Mila 13 22. April, BL 1:34.69+0,86 310
50m: 45.18 45.18 100m: 1:34.69 49.51

4. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 1:36.29+0,96 295
50m: 45.49 45.49 100m: 1:36.29 50.80

5. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:40.58+0,88 259
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:40.58 52.74

6. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 1:42.46+0,83 245
50m: 48.22 48.22 100m: 1:42.46 54.24

7. SAVIĆ, Tamara 13 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:46.49+1,03 218
50m: 50.19 50.19 100m: 1:46.49 56.30

8. KAURIN, Anastasija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.80+0,82 210
50m: 51.61 51.61 100m: 1:47.80 56.19

9. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:49.41+0,70 201
50m: 51.56 51.56 100m: 1:49.41 57.85

10. PANIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 1:56.53+0,77 166
50m: 53.43 53.43 100m: 1:56.53 1:03.10

11. RADISIC, Andrea 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.21+0,75 119
50m: 58.77 58.77 100m: 2:10.21 1:11.44

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 1:29.30+0,79 370
50m: 43.87 43.87 100m: 1:29.30 45.43

2. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 1:36.03+0,60 297
50m: 46.77 46.77 100m: 1:36.03 49.26

3. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:39.09+1,06 271
50m: 45.88 45.88 100m: 1:39.09 53.21

4. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 1:44.91+0,84 228
50m: 49.02 49.02 100m: 1:44.91 55.89

5. PETKOVIC, Dunja 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:47.21+0,73 214
50m: 50.68 50.68 100m: 1:47.21 56.53

6. KREMENOVIC, Katarina 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.74+0,79 205
50m: 52.53 52.53 100m: 1:48.74 56.21

7. VADANU, Eva 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:48.95+0,92 203
50m: 50.19 50.19 100m: 1:48.95 58.76

8. CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16 Aquafit, SA 1:59.06 156
50m: 57.73 57.73 100m: 1:59.06 1:01.33

9. MUJAN, Uma 15 Aquafit, SA 2:00.69+0,81 150
50m: 58.26 58.26 100m: 2:00.69 1:02.43

10. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:06.49 130
50m: 1:00.48 1:00.48 100m: 2:06.49 1:06.01

11. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:10.48+0,96 118
50m: 1:01.58 1:01.58 100m: 2:10.48 1:08.90


